Programmes and Activities

- Efforts by CLWA members resulted in walleye stocking in Crowe Lake in 2011, 2013, 2015 and 2016
- Endorsement of the Marmora Pumped Storage project
- Installation of 10 KPM speed sign on Beaver Creek bridge
- Staying in touch with local government to promote our goals and to keep stressing the importance of the environmental

Website: www.clwa.ca Email: info@clwa.ca



2019 Photo Contest Winner
Shy Moon Hiding In The Lake
Tim Maung



2019 Photo Contest Winner

Awaiting The Parade

We Care! Join in supporting our goals.

Crowe Lake Waterway promotes and encourages the following responsible stewardship activities:

- Respect property lines.
- Be considerate of others by skiing and boarding out from the shore, as required in the boating regulations.
- Use environmentally friendly products and avoid the use of harsh chemicals.
- Understand how your septic system works.
- Observe the speed limits on the Crowe River and Beaver Creek.
- Follow safe boating regulations and use approved flotation devices.
- Maintain a strip of natural vegetation at the shore line.

Protect our wildlife and their habitat.

CLWA Objective 1

To promote stewardship of the environmental, public and social interests of the area served by the Association.





Crowe Lake
Waterway Association
P.O. Box 192
Marmora On. KOK 2M0
www.clwa.ca

Email: info@clwa.ca



2019 Photo Contest Winner
Trumpeters Love The Crowe
Glenn Caverly

Membership Information Please print Renewal New Date : Names of Members: Permanent Address Local/Vacation Address (include 911#) Phone # _____ ____ How would you like to receive your newsletter? (Email is faster to you and a significant cost savings for CLWA) By Email Permanent Address Local Address

Crowe Lake Waterway Association Dues and Donations

Annual Dues	\$ 35.00
Extra Member sign	\$ 4.00 (optional)
Donations to Programmes	5
Fireworks	\$
Fishing	\$
General	\$
Total (dues + donations)	\$
Become a Goldstar Member by financially	
supporting our programmes	

Mail this application and cheque to:
Crowe Lake Waterway Association
P.O. Box 192 Marmora ON KOK 2M0

Or pay on-line using the CLWA Website at www.clwa.ca and make an e-transfer from your bank

Or leave your envelope in the CLWA Box at 31 Forsyth Street, Marmora

Your valuable membership includes:

- CLWA Membership sign posted to show your support
- Markers and buoys on lake and river to identify hazards and make boating safer
- Crowe Lake Matters, quarterly newsletter
- Lighted Boat Parade and Fireworks on the Lake for Canada Day celebration
- Support for two fishing derbies annually
- Annual General Membership Meeting
- CLWA Website and Facebook Page
- Volunteer Directors who act as your voice on issues affecting the waterway and to municipal councils, Crowe Valley Conservation Authority and to other organizations
- Membership in Federation of Ontario
 Cottagers Association (FOCA) giving savings
 on FOCA benefits such as CAA membership,
 magazines and products for the home and
 cottage
- Email alerts for critical information
- Annual photo contest
- Lake Partnership Program to monitor invasive species and regular testing of lake clarity and phosphorous level

Fireworks on the Lake
Saturday July 4, 2020